38564 |

PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL
27344 DISCHARGE FLARGE 1.5 MFT CAST IROHK
3741 C-RIMG A5-14% IVITO
37140 FIFE PLUG 1/ 'MPT ZIMC PLATED STEEL
25864 DREMVE SLEEVE 1303 55
223680 SEAL ASSEMELY SV 550
34333 CO-RIMG AS-388-158 IVITOM
27255 GASKET LEXIDE HI-2085
24965 CAPSCREW: 5/ 16- 1863 4 PATCH 1304 55
25704 ADAFTOR CAST IROM
10 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-18X7/8 304 55
11 212564 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 18 304 55
12 23003 CLAMF ASSEMEBLY 303 55
13 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/15-18 X 7/8 304 55
14 21238 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55
15 272463 SUCTIOM FLAMGE 1.5 MPT CAST RO
16 Al1475 PIPE PLUG:1./4 MFT STEEL
17 230F32 FLAFPER ASSEMELY BLIMA,
18 22251 HOUSIHG CAST [ROR
19 22280 WEAR FLATE STEEL
20 37137 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 X 5/8 304 55
21 22435 HEX JAM KUT 5/8-18 304 55
a2 22994 IWPELLER CFRBA 55
G| I z ==
= " B MP PUMPS, INC.
=1 2 FLACE Dl + 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN 4BD2S, WEA.
AFLACEDUA 2 000 (o
O NMEOTAWRS CRIMES, MROMIRTE =] | ANGULAR Db 2 1 | R = LIN A ) Dl ]
OF MPPLATSINC, CONLANS MROMRETARY T | I e (=T =i
2 TR AL A AFTRCHEC AN dar TS £ DOMOTSCALE | o |jgeansiy| SF
ARD SHALL HOT BEGIVEN IO DAIES OR =3 e T
COMEDWITHCWN J_IEWJ!H!NCD.'M‘:IDT' = AEELs
e RN UM ROM o _ S| - FMSPPK C:CCMTR 7/8 FA 5.051 55C 38564




